
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 216-10421 Name: Purchasing Exemption New City Hall Audio Visual
Componets

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/20/2016 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2016 11/15/2016

Title: *Ratifying Change Order No. 6, approved by the City Manager, as provided for under Section 2-797
(2) and 2-845 of the Code of Ordinances, in the amount of $57,210.49 from Burke Construction
Group, Inc. for the furnishing and installation of certain audio-visual components at the Josephine
Parker City Hall at Historic Glynn R. Archer School construction project; Authorizing any necessary
budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. *Large File* Change Order #6 with Invoices, 4. Resolution
14-348

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission11/15/2016 2 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

